
cNE pairs non-cNE pairs
0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

0.55

N
oi

se
 c

or
re

la
tio

n

***

cNE
n = 204

non-cNE
n = 261

-0.5

0

0.5

cNE
n = 237

non-cNE
n = 583

-0.4

-0.2

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

cNE 
n = 329

non-cNE
n = 337

-0.2

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

N
oi

se
 c

or
re

la
tio

n

B

C

n = 16

*** *** ***

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Neuron 1 spike rate (Hz)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

N
eu

ro
n 

2 
sp

ik
e 

ra
te

 (H
z) R = 0.77

n = 50

A


